
From: Deibert, Pat
To: Lief Wiechman
Subject: Fwd: GRSG: urgent call; current status of strongholds/maps and next steps
Date: Thursday, January 29, 2015 3:08:24 PM

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Alt, Nicole <nicole_alt@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Jan 29, 2015 at 3:07 PM
Subject: Re: GRSG: urgent call; current status of strongholds/maps and next steps
To: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>
Cc: Paul Henson <paul_henson@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier <michael_carrier@fws.gov>, Ted
 Koch <ted_koch@fws.gov>, Mark Sattelberg <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush
 <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Larry Crist <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Michael Thabault
 <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot
 <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Michael Fris <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Mary Grim
 <mary_grim@fws.gov>

Passcode: 4401420#

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov

2015-01-29 13:54 GMT-07:00 <matt_kales@fws.gov>:

-- 
Pat Deibert, PhD
Certified Wildlife Biologist® 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY  82009
307-772-2374, ext. 226

got leks?
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